
（上段-１ヵ月・中段－３ヵ月・下段-６ヵ月） 2019年10月1日改正 会津鉄道株式会社

南若松 門田 あまや 芦ノ牧温泉 大川ダム公園 芦ノ牧温泉南 湯野上温泉 塔のへつり 弥五島 会津下郷 ふるさと公園 養鱒公園 会津長野 田島高校前 会津田島 中荒井 会津荒海 会津山村道場 七ヶ岳登山口 会津高原尾瀬口

8,590 11,160 12,460 16,740 23,910 23,910 29,990 32,870 35,740 38,620 38,620 41,500 44,400 47,280 47,280 51,310 53,040 53,040 54,780 58,520
西若松 24,490 31,810 35,520 47,710 68,150 68,150 85,480 93,680 101,860 110,070 110,070 118,280 126,540 134,750 134,750 146,240 151,170 151,170 156,130 166,790

46,390 60,270 67,290 90,400 129,120 129,120 161,950 177,500 193,000 208,550 208,550 224,100 239,760 255,320 255,320 277,080 286,420 286,420 295,820 316,010
8,590 11,160 12,460 21,030 21,030 27,090 29,990 32,870 35,740 35,740 38,620 41,500 44,400 44,400 49,300 51,310 51,310 53,040 56,510

南若松 24,490 31,810 35,520 59,940 59,940 77,210 85,480 93,680 101,860 101,860 110,070 118,280 126,540 126,540 140,510 146,240 146,240 151,170 161,060
46,390 60,270 67,290 113,570 113,570 146,290 161,950 177,500 193,000 193,000 208,550 224,100 239,760 239,760 266,220 277,080 277,080 286,420 305,160

8,590 11,160 16,740 21,030 23,910 29,990 29,990 32,870 35,740 38,620 38,620 41,500 44,400 47,280 49,300 51,310 53,040 54,780
門   田 24,490 31,810 47,710 59,940 68,150 85,480 85,480 93,680 101,860 110,070 110,070 118,280 126,540 134,750 140,510 146,240 151,170 156,130

46,390 60,270 90,400 113,570 129,120 161,950 161,950 177,500 193,000 208,550 208,550 224,100 239,760 255,320 266,220 277,080 286,420 295,820
8,590 12,460 16,740 21,030 27,090 27,090 29,990 32,870 35,740 35,740 38,620 41,500 44,400 47,280 49,300 51,310 53,040

あまや 24,490 35,520 47,710 59,940 77,210 77,210 85,480 93,680 101,860 101,860 110,070 118,280 126,540 134,750 140,510 146,240 151,170
46,390 67,290 90,400 113,570 146,290 146,290 161,950 177,500 193,000 193,000 208,550 224,100 239,760 255,320 266,220 277,080 286,420

11,160 12,460 21,030 23,910 23,910 27,090 29,990 32,870 32,870 35,740 38,620 41,500 44,400 47,280 49,300 51,310
芦ノ牧 31,810 35,520 59,940 68,150 68,150 77,210 85,480 93,680 93,680 101,860 110,070 118,280 126,540 134,750 140,510 146,240
温泉 60,270 67,290 113,570 129,120 129,120 146,290 161,950 177,500 177,500 193,000 208,550 224,100 239,760 255,320 266,220 277,080

8,590 12,460 16,740 16,740 21,030 23,910 27,090 29,990 29,990 32,870 35,740 38,620 41,500 44,400 47,280
大川ダム 24,490 35,520 47,710 47,710 59,940 68,150 77,210 85,480 85,480 93,680 101,860 110,070 118,280 126,540 134,750
公園 46,390 67,290 90,400 90,400 113,570 129,120 146,290 161,950 161,950 177,500 193,000 208,550 224,100 239,760 255,320

11,160 12,460 16,740 21,030 21,030 23,910 27,090 29,990 32,870 35,740 38,620 38,620 41,500 47,280
芦ノ牧 31,810 35,520 47,710 59,940 59,940 68,150 77,210 85,480 93,680 101,860 110,070 110,070 118,280 134,750
温泉南 60,270 67,290 90,400 113,570 113,570 129,120 146,290 161,950 177,500 193,000 208,550 208,550 224,100 255,320

11,160 11,160 12,460 16,740 21,030 21,030 23,910 27,090 29,990 32,870 35,740 38,620 41,500
湯野上 31,810 31,810 35,520 47,710 59,940 59,940 68,150 77,210 85,480 93,680 101,860 110,070 118,280
温泉 60,270 60,270 67,290 90,400 113,570 113,570 129,120 146,290 161,950 177,500 193,000 208,550 224,100

8,590 11,160 11,160 12,460 16,740 21,030 23,910 27,090 29,990 29,990 32,870 38,620
搭の 24,490 31,810 31,810 35,520 47,710 59,940 68,150 77,210 85,480 85,480 93,680 110,070
へつり 46,390 60,270 60,270 67,290 90,400 113,570 129,120 146,290 161,950 161,950 177,500 208,550

11,160 11,160 12,460 16,740 16,740 21,030 23,910 29,990 29,990 32,870 35,740
弥五島 31,810 31,810 35,520 47,710 47,710 59,940 68,150 85,480 85,480 93,680 101,860

60,270 60,270 67,290 90,400 90,400 113,570 129,120 161,950 161,950 177,500 193,000
西若松からＪＲ東日本線まで 8,590 11,160 12,460 12,460 16,740 21,030 27,090 27,090 29,990 32,870

会津下郷 24,490 31,810 35,520 35,520 47,710 59,940 77,210 77,210 85,480 93,680
１ヶ月 ３ヶ月 ６ヶ月 46,390 60,270 67,290 67,290 90,400 113,570 146,290 146,290 161,950 177,500

駅　　名 8,590 11,160 12,460 16,740 21,030 23,910 23,910 27,090 32,870
郡　　山 34,170 97,380 177,360 ふるさと 24,490 31,810 35,520 47,710 59,940 68,150 68,150 77,210 93,680
郡山富田 32,780 93,410 177,010 公園 46,390 60,270 67,290 90,400 113,570 129,120 129,120 146,290 177,500
喜 久 田 30,780 87,720 166,210 8,590 11,160 12,460 16,740 21,030 21,030 23,910 29,990
磐梯熱海 26,960 76,840 145,580 養鱒公園 24,490 31,810 35,520 47,710 59,940 59,940 68,150 85,480
川　　桁 18,720 53,350 92,330 46,390 60,270 67,290 90,400 113,570 113,570 129,120 161,950
猪 苗 代 18,450 52,580 92,330 8,590 11,160 12,460 16,740 21,030 23,910 27,090
翁　　島 15,600 44,460 79,650 会津長野 24,490 31,810 35,520 47,710 59,940 68,150 77,210
磐 梯 町 10,480 29,860 54,310 46,390 60,270 67,290 90,400 113,570 129,120 146,290
東 長 原 7,840 22,340 41,630 8,590 12,460 16,740 16,740 21,030 23,910
広　　田 6,560 18,700 35,420 田島 24,490 35,520 47,710 47,710 59,940 68,150

高校前 46,390 67,290 90,400 90,400 113,570 129,120
会津若松 6,240 17,740 33,750 11,160 12,460 12,460 16,740 23,910

会津田島 31,810 35,520 35,520 47,710 68,150
塩　　川 7,840 22,340 41,630 60,270 67,290 67,290 90,400 129,120
喜 多 方 10,480 29,860 54,310 11,160 11,160 12,460 16,740

中荒井 31,810 31,810 35,520 47,710
七 日 町 4,920 13,980 26,620 60,270 60,270 67,290 90,400

8,590 11,160 12,460
会津本郷 6,240 17,740 33,750 会津荒海 24,490 31,810 35,520
会津高田 6,560 18,700 35,420 46,390 60,270 67,290
根　　岸 7,840 22,340 41,630 8,590 12,460
新　　鶴 7,840 22,340 41,630 会津山村 24,490 35,520
若　　宮 10,480 29,860 54,310 道場 46,390 67,290
会津坂下 10,480 29,860 54,310 11,160

七ケ岳 31,810
登山口 60,270

会津高原尾瀬口

通勤定期旅客運賃

通勤定期（一般）

【通 勤】

2026年3月14日（JR改定）
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